Libra® Sheath
Instructions For Use
A UK manufacturer committed to Urology.
L
IB
R
A
S
H
E
A
T
H
IF
U
V
5
/2
0
2
2
Order Codes
Libra Sheath – Prescription
All Libra Sheaths come with a Measuring Guide and 30 Hair Protectors as standard
Code Style Size Quantity
GBLSS24 Standard 24mm 30
GBLSS28 Standard 28mm 30
GBLSS31 Standard 31mm 30
GBLSS33 Standard 33mm 30
GBLSS35 Standard 35mm 30
GBLSS40 Standard 40mm 30
GBLSP24 Pop On 24mm 30
GBLSP28 Pop On 28mm 30
GBLSP31 Pop On 31mm 30
GBLSP33 Pop On 33mm 30
GBLSP35 Pop On 35mm 30
GBLSP40 Pop On 40mm 30
GBLSW24 Wide Band 24mm 30
GBLSW28 Wide Band 28mm 30
GBLSW31 Wide Band 31mm 30
GBLSW33 Wide Band 33mm 30
GBLSW35 Wide Band 35mm 30
GBLSW40 Wide Band 40mm 30
Single Use Only Wash Hands Min/Max
Temperature
Keep Dry Box is
Recyclable